
NORTHBROOKS SECONDARY SCHOOL
2023 N LEVEL PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION TIMETABLE
SECONDARY FOUR NORMAL ACADEMIC
(Updated as at 17 July )

Friday 11/8/2023 08:00 - 09:45 2175 1 HUMANITIES (SOCIAL STUDIES) WRITTEN 1:45

Friday 11/8/2023 11:00 - 12:15 5105 3 & 4 SCIENCE (CHEMISTRY) WRITTEN 1:15

Friday 11/8/2023 11:00 - 12:15 5107 3 & 4 SCIENCE (CHEMISTRY) WRITTEN 1:15

Monday 14/8/2023 08:00 - 09:50 1190 1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SYLL A WRITTEN 1:50

Monday 14/8/2023 11:05 - 12:55 1190 2 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SYLL A WRITTEN 1:50

Tuesday 15/8/2023 08:00 - 10:00 1196 1 CHINESE WRITTEN 2:00

Tuesday 15/8/2023 08:00 - 10:00 1197 1 MALAY WRITTEN 2:00

Tuesday 15/8/2023 11:20 - 12:50 1196 2 CHINESE WRITTEN 1:30

Tuesday 15/8/2023 11:20 - 12:50 1197 2 MALAY WRITTEN 1:30

Wednesday 16/8/2023 08:00 - 10:00 4045 1 MATHEMATICS SYLLABUS A WRITTEN 2:00

Wednesday 16/8/2023 11:20 - 13:00 2175 2 HUMANITIES (GEOGRAPHY) WRITTEN 1:40

Wednesday 16/8/2023 11:20 - 13:00 2176 2 HUMANITIES (HISTORY) WRITTEN 1:40

Thursday 17/8/2023 09:00 - 10:15 5105 1 & 2 SCIENCE (PHYSICS) WRITTEN 1:15

Thursday 17/8/2023 09:00 - 10:15 5107 5 & 6 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) WRITTEN 1:15

Thursday 17/8/2023 11:20 - 12:50 7055 1 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY WRITTEN 1:30

Thursday 17/8/2023 11:20 - 12:50 6073 1 NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE WRITTEN 1:30

Thursday 17/8/2023 11:20 - 14:20 6125 2 ART SYLLABUS A WRITTEN 3:00

Friday 18/8/2023 08:00 - 08:45 1190 3 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SYLL A LC 0:45
Venue: Respective Classrooms

(4T1 CR, 4T2 CR, 4E CR)

Friday 18/8/2023 10:00 - 12:00 4045 2 MATHEMATICS SYLLABUS A WRITTEN 2:00

Monday 21/8/2023 NO PAPER

Important Note: 

11-Aug Fri 10:10 - 10:45 Reporting Time at Exam Venue: At least 15 minutes before Start Time of 2nd Paper

14-Aug Mon 10:05 - 10:40 Exam Venue: Hall, unless stated otherwise

15-Aug Tue 10:15 - 10:50

16-Aug Wed 10:15 - 10:50

17-Aug Thurs 10:30 - 11:05

18-Aug Fri 09:00 - 09:35

21-Aug Mon NA

DATE DAY Recess

Day Date Time Subject Code Remarks
Paper 

No.
Subject Name MOA Duration


